

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 5853/2022

Nisha Kumari Mali

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Bhargaw for Mr. D.S. Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Rajpurohit – PP Mr. Dhanraj Vaishnav for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

14/11/2022

Mr. Manish Dhargaw, learned counsel appearing on behalf of
Mr. D.S. Udawat, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner
seeks adjournment.

List on 22.11.2022. Interim order shall continue till the next
date.

(FARJAND ALI),J

34-AK Chouhan/-

सत्यमेव जयते